MGM111 Mighty Gecko Mesh Networking
Module Data Short
The Silicon Labs Mighty Gecko Module (MGM111) is a fully-integrated, pre-certified
module, enabling rapid development of wireless mesh networking solutions.
Based on the Silicon Labs EFR32™ Mighty Gecko SoC, the MGM111 combines an ener-
gy-efficient, multi-protocol wireless SoC with a proven RF/antenna design and industry-
leading wireless software stacks. This integration accelerates time-to-market and saves
months of engineering effort and development costs.

Feature List
silabs.com | Smart. Connected. Energy-friendly. Preliminary Rev. 0.5  |  1
2.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Max TX
Power
Antenna Packaging Production Status
MGM111A256V1 Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm Integrated chip an-
tenna
Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)
MGM111A256V1R Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm Integrated chip an-
tenna
Reel
(1000 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)
MGM111E256V1 Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm External (U.FL) Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)1
MGM111E256V1R Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm External (U.FL) Reel
(1000 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)1
MGM111A256V2 Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm Integrated
chip antenna
Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Full Production (certified)1
MGM111A256V2R Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm Integrated
chip antenna
Reel
(1000 pcs)
Full Production (certified)1
MGM111E256V2 Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm External (U.FL) Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Full Production (certified)1
MGM111E256V2R Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm External (U.FL) Reel
(1000 pcs)
Full Production (certified)1
SLWRB4300B MGM111A Radio Board
Add-On for Mesh Networking
Kit (SLWSTK6000A)
+10 dBm Integrated chip an-
tenna